i

= o ol - — — o = a ey i T 1 i - m. T
| | : ! \ / T ‘\\\‘\\_\
l t : % ' T - - — T ‘M""“‘“’*\\\”
1/32 PLY : ] o A —
E | - J | | S —
) ] e
i i i i — .
. | ; — ;
| | . i : § T I I
| | | j; : ‘"“"”“Q:S:.
; | ! ,
: ! | v : i
' i : b ; ‘
f ‘
‘ 5 | | ,
:
% | i
| | I
| ~ - P et s renssepyayunniod ) SRS [ JJ-W, e e oo - L e e e e - - - —— — - S e e ,..,...._.u‘
—
. I ~ - e —— - - - R § e e e —
. | - P —— T — — e
x\ prd
!
H ! g
| N j f
. ol | /
\ | ! 2N
\ b ;.’ ‘ _d_,,.._é—{——u i
hy, 1716 BALSA TOP SHEET e R
prio - I SN § SV
‘: - nu w 1. T
i drity ! \\..‘ R
‘ e g - . S | ) | Mt - """”"’*;' - “ || T e ) T ) S r:""':.'_ - 2 EEY
3/16 DOWEL— R = —
( }/ : :':‘.
i i it fi ) d — {‘ ‘‘‘‘‘‘ ~}
~ e - - Y EY S ) TIP DETAIL
™~ T M‘M’"M'“”{' ! TR o Y N ‘ T —
3/16 RIB : ' NP “ — 0 wM B e
\ i ‘: ’g :! “‘1?‘! s e e - . e | .
| I I ; | z Iy
| I | \ | | ! \e |
wis we  wis |l ! i | | ﬁ B
i
wiB § 1/16 SHEAR WEBS . ; . |
| 10 REQD. ; i : ;
I/I6PLY | ; i | ;
g BRACES | 7 | : 1l 1 i l S - - ’
/ | ) l L 178 X 3/8 SPARS ! |
( . : : | - 7 S S e —- e ) |
) ; | I ; 1732 PLY BRACES || ” T ‘ :' W9
WIA | WIA Wi L jwia wi wi wi wi Wi wi wi {|wi L W2 1w ilwa W5 W6 W7 wa|.
% ' : : : i i s | ‘ ! |/4 BALSA .
j | | : wi § ; i '
WIA | I | | | |
| | | | | | !
1716 SHEET : g; I ; § g | .
TOP & BOTTOM J 1 $ : | | ;
! i T 1= A .
v} z 3 . : , g
/ E i ? * i :
/ 1 i ? ! | | i
li | TOP SHEETING|; ¥ | g | ! |
i NOT SHOWN ! 3 g |
i ‘| FOR CLARITY * ; {
¢ H i o ‘_____.__.»—-—-—-'"“""‘—‘
i ¢ ‘_"-__—L_____________.———
{ ;i 1/16 PLY GUSSETS LM—""‘”’”‘
| ¥ 8 REQD g  — |
| //4f t:>»ﬂ—’_-*__”ﬂ_ﬁﬂzw - T S T /4 WASHOUT AT EACH TIP
\\ | I 7 N ) [FUSER -
p L L) L) - - = L/ o o -
3/16 X 3/4- TRAILING EDGE I -
a— —e . e /ﬁ
SECTION A-A %\/* . { , .-/ *
DIRECT DRIVE MOTOR T 32 PLY = = , - )
CANOPY e POLY DIHEDRAL BRACE Larzer £ DIHEDRAL DETAIL Lo (2.5°) Lawe (13°)
4 REQD.
MOTOR < -, 3/8 TRIANGLE 1716 PLY MAIN DIHEDRAL BRACE 2 REQD.
= ) 1/16 PLY T — —
MOTOR @ R < . — e ﬁ\\ ™
MOUNTING | 3/32 SIDE - —
SCREW N 1/ - 1/8X 1/4 f
S~——""""—FILLER - 1/8 X | ——— —1/85Q. - N
~ e : {
1716 PLY e | g
mN - 1/8% 1/4 SPRUCE
N | -
\ .
\ 1/8 X 1/2 |
‘.“\ e + # — e — % “""'%_""' nad L e et aids Sunadioie T LT AR .,1,.. vy
\\ 1/8 X 172 /8 ISQ
£ U T N s It B BE—— © o i ¢
{ S - - ~ |-1/8 SQ - | 1/8 GUSSETS |
N REDUCED . 1 g
1 \\\\\\\\\\\“w DRIVE // 1 5
[] )
4 | — ] / A
i Vii A\ \VB X 1/4 /
_ L .
F3 . ////////f/
1/8 x3{8 SPRUCE /8 LITE PLY ‘ z
R
6-32 SCREW 2 FILLE [_ 1/85Q
1732 PLY \ i = i =1 g PLY ,
PLATE \ AR PO o T i 6-32 SCREW | . N
A " FLOW——_ . . | ( /
I/16 PLY MOTOR \ N = i ;
A 3 \ CANOPY ! i—f o —
MOUNT PLATES FILLER : AN N - L'?i A /32 PLY PLATE f //
< 1/8 X /4 ' < —B /
— : ! T = I/16 BALSA CROSS GRAIN /
\*> I/8 LITE PLY AF1 1/8 PLY PLATE ﬁ%—w PAN /
6-32 BLIND NUT ¥ 6-32 BLIND NUT ' oo e B = e / J
-+ >0 TRIANGLE | RECEIVER BATTERY AREA e — — \ - e
o g % IR e T T — , o
THROTTLE CONTROL AREA ‘ _ 4 368 . ) - - — e T !
4o | MOTOR BATTERY AREA RECEIVER AREA F3 SIDE SHEETING NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY Mwﬁxa* N T o = -[- \
V4 T — i - _ . e T — S S5 i ; CONTROL HORN
~ L = - - B v /J _’ ‘ R N A _ - = = = = \_\ Ty CLEV‘S
) , ' N = e e emow == T
DIRECT DRIVE ~. N ‘ ; : o~ N
. ~i716 PLYWOOD N \ \ | ] \ B 25";’:;: :E)? S?:::;‘; . 1/8 skip
CROSS GRAIN AR FLOW 3/32 BlALSA SIDES ~ANTENNA TUBE
\ 2
" - o - ‘ ! A e e B ;
[ 172 v Y \ . | : ~) ; 2 e
SPINNER g , . } ! ) ‘ v : \
i ’ N f) l /‘\ . ; v P { ) /} /
/ : PN 4N - . - |
. % ; T ‘ ‘: | n \ : C O ; | & |
[l CANIY . S g § _ ; j i / | | T
}:' T e O ) W Y } i ' " D —— e S e
: LA L | e —
' ——— e ~

SECTION B-B

£
#iy

N

2)

215-644-6772
COPYWRITE 1985

, DRAWN BY TED DAVEY
=l 2,

DAVEY SYSTEMS CORPORATION

I WOOD LANE, MALVERN PA 19355

LUEH

ti

i

REal’

A TWO METER HIGH PERFORMANCE
ELECTRIC SAILPLANE FOR .05 DIRECT
OR REDUCED DRIVE. DX SEE THE

FOR Moun 1 0
AN 249 ENGINE )

INSTRUG T 5

C_1.
L



